
Scale 1:240 (5"=100') Imperial
Measured Depth Log

Well Name: McElmo Dome HOVENWEEP B-6 (HB-6) Lateral ML-528
Location: SHL: 1138 FNL & 2443 FEL, Sec. 36, T38N, R19W NMPM

License Number: API 05 083 06699 00 Region: Colorado
Spud Date: 04/05/2012 Drilling Completed: 13APR2013

Surface Coordinates: SHL: 1138 FNL & 2443 FEL, Sec. 36, T38N, R19W NMPM

Bottom Hole Coordinates: Horizontal Well, 862 FSL & 2459 FEL, sECT 25, T38N, R119W 0 deg azimuth from SHL, 
(max Lateral extension)

Ground Elevation (ft): 6317' K.B. Elevation (ft): 6342.5'
Logged Interval (ft): 7914' To: 9890' Total Depth (ft): 9890'

Formation: Leadville Limestone Carbonate
Type of Drilling Fluid: FRESH WATER

Printed by MUD.LOG from WellSight Systems 1-800-447-1534 www.WellSight.com

OPERATOR
Company: KINDER MORGAN CO2 CO LP
Address: 17801 HWY 481

Colorado

GEOLOGIST
Name: Leon Walters

Company: ABOVE ENTERPRISE
Address: 510 Old Lubbock Hwy

Snyder Tx 79549

Cores



DSTs

Comments

ROCK TYPES
Anhy
Bent
Brec
Cht

Clyst
Coal
Congl
Dol

Gyp
Igne
Lmst
Meta

Mrlst
Salt
Shale
Shcol

Shgy
Sltst
Ss
Till

ACCESSORIES
MINERAL

Anhy
Arggrn
Arg
Bent
Bit
Brecfrag
Calc
Carb
Chtdk
Chtlt
Dol
Feldspar
Ferrpel
Ferr
Glau

Gyp
Hvymin
Kaol
Marl
Minxl
Nodule
Phos
Pyr
Salt
Sandy
Silt
Sil
Sulphur
Tuff

FOSSIL
Algae
Amph
Belm
Bioclst
Brach
Bryozoa
Cephal
Coral
Crin
Echin
Fish
Foram
Fossil
Gastro
Oolite

Ostra
Pelec
Pellet
Pisolite
Plant
Strom

STRINGER
Anhy
Arg
Bent
Coal
Dol
Gyp
Ls
Mrst

Sltstrg
Ssstrg

TEXTURE
Boundst
Chalky
Cryxln
Earthy
Finexln
Grainst
Lithogr
Microxln
Mudst
Packst
Wackest

OTHER SYMBOLS
POROSITY

Earthy
Fenest
Fracture
Inter
Moldic
Organic
Pinpoint

Vuggy

SORTING
Well
Moderate
Poor

ROUNDING
Rounded
Subrnd
Subang
Angular

OIL SHOW
Even

Spotted
Ques
Dead

INTERVAL
Core
Dst

EVENT
Rft
Sidewall

Curve Track 1
ROP (min/ft)

D
ep

th
Po

ro
si

ty
 T

yp
e

Po
ro

si
ty

30
%

20
%

10
%

Fl
uo

r
10

0
80 60 40 20

C
ut

G F P

Lithology Geological Descriptions

TG/CO2
TG (units)
CO2 (PPM)

ac

TG, C1-C5
C1 (PPM)
C2 (PPM)
C3 (PPM)
C4 (PPM)

0 ROP (min/ft) 65

BIT-4.75" 
Halliburton 
Type-Q30R 

78 Above Enterprise
Start One Man Logging
Hovenweep B-6 (HB-6) Lateral

9 5/8" CSNG SET @ 3486'
Top of Leadville - 7883'               7"
CSNG SET @ 7909'
KOP for Lateral @ 7914

0 TG (units) 20
-0.5 CO2 (PPM) 10

1 C1 (PPM) 1000
1 C2 (PPM) 1000
1 C3 (PPM) 1000
1 C4 (PPM) 1000



0 ROP (min/ft) 15

Scale Change
0 ROP (min/ft) 15

yp Q
Ser-12173050 
Jets-3x14      In 
@ 7914'

TIMED 
DRILLING

SCALE 
CHANGE 
FROM 
65min/ft to 
15min/ft       
@ 7934'
SVY-7949' 
INC-12.82 
AZM-355.16 
TVD-7945.92'

SLIDING

SVY-7964' 
INC-18.23 
AZM-354.55 
TVD-7960.37'

SVY-7981' 
INC-25.16 
AZM-355.39 
TVD-7976.15'

SVY-7996' 
INC-31.39 
AZM-356.10 
TVD-7989.36'

SVY-8012' 
INC-38.29 
AZM-356.62 
TVD-8002.48'

SVY-8044' 
INC-49.11 
AZM-1.13 
TVD-8025.56'

SVY-8057' 
INC-54.25 
AZM-5.06 
TVD-8033.6
WOB-10 
RPM-311 VIS-29  
 MW-8.5

SVY-8076' 
INC-61.50 
AZM-8.05 
TVD-8043.72'

SVY-8091' 
INC-67.75 
AZM 6 80

79
00

79
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00

80
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00

KOP for Lateral @ 7914

TVD Lateral Hold 8070'

TD @ 9890' 13APR2013

CMT
TIMED DRILLING
LS: OFFWH-WH, FRM-HD, MICRXLN-FXLN, SMTH 
CRYPTXLN IP, TXT/SMTH-VITRUS

ROP SCALE CHANGE FROM 
65min/ft to 15min/ft   @ 7934'
LS: OFFWH-WH, FRM-HD, MICRXLN-FXLN, SMTH 
CRYPTXLN IP, TXT/SMTH-VITRUS

DOL: OFFWH-LTGY, FRM-HD, MICRXLN-GRNY,  
IP-VUGULAR,  TXT/SMTH-GRNL-SUCR

LS: OFFWH-WH, FRM-HD, MICRXLN-FXLN, SMTH 
CRYPTXLN IP, TXT/SMTH-VITRUS

DOL: OFFWH-LTGY, FRM-HD, MICRXLN-GRNY,  
IP-VUGULAR,  TXT/SMTH-GRNL-SUCR

DOL: OFFWH-LTGY, FRM-HD, MICRXLN-GRNY,  
IP-VUGULAR,  TXT/SMTH-GRNL-SUCR

DOL: OFFWH-LTGY, FRM-HD, MICRXLN-GRNY,  
IP-VUGULAR,  TXT/SMTH-GRNL-SUCR

DOL: OFFWH-LTGY, FRM-HD, MICRXLN-GRNY,  
IP-VUGULAR,  TXT/SMTH-GRNL-SUCR

DOL: OFFWH-LTGY, FRM-HD, MICRXLN-GRNY,  
IP-VUGULAR,  TXT/SMTH-GRNL-SUCR

04APR13 DRLG @ 8065'

DOL: LTGY-DKGY, FRM-HD, GRNY-SUCR,  IP-VUGULAR,  
TXT/GRNL-SUCR

DOL: LTGY-DKGY, FRM-HD, GRNY-SUCR,  IP-VUGULAR,  
TXT/GRNL-SUCR

0 TG (units) 20
-0.5 CO2 (PPM) 10

1 C1 (PPM) 1000
1 C2 (PPM) 1000
1 C3 (PPM) 1000
1 C4 (PPM) 1000



0 ROP (min/ft) 15

AZM-6.80 
TVD-8050.15'

WOB-17 
RPM-311 
VIS-29    
MW-8.5
MD-8107', 
INC-7492, 
AZM-2.92, 
TVD-8055.12'

MD-8126', 
INC-80.73, 
AZM-359.5, 
TVD-8059.13'

BIT-4.75" 
BAKER 
STC-30C 
5219477 
3X16's 
IN-8128'

SLIDE

SVY-8189' 
INC-86.7 
AZM-35.44 
TVD-8065.56'

SVY-8204
 INC-86.27 
AZM-355.18 
TVD-8066.48'

SVY-8220' 
INC-86.22 
AZM-354.92 
TVD-8067.42'

SLIDE

SVY-8252' 
INC-89.37 
AZM-356.17 
TVD-8068.75'

SVY-8267' 
INC-91.47 
AZM-356.91 
TVD-8068.64'

SVY-8315' 
INC-91.47 
AZM-358.12

81
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DOL: LTGY-DKGY, FRM-HD, GRNY-SUCR,  IP-VUGULAR,  
TXT/GRNL-SUCR

05APR13 DEPTH 8128, TVD-8087',
TIH w/Lateral BHA, Went 
Underbalanced

DOL: OFFWH-LTGY-DKGY, FRM-HD, GRNY-SUCR,  
IP-VUGULAR,  TXT/GRNL-SUCR, TR-CHT

BIT-4.75" BAKER STC-30C 5219477 3X16's 
IN-@-8128'

06APR13 DEPTH 8158', DRLG
DOL: OFFWH-LTGY-DKGY, FRM-HD, GRNY-SUCR,  
IP-VUGULAR,  TXT/GRNL-SUCR, TR-CHT

CHT: OFFWH-MILKY-TRNSL-LTGY, XHD-DNS, CPTOXLN, 
SMTH-VITRUS, NO POR

07APR13 DRLG DEPTH 
8172'-TVD-8061'est,
DOL: OFFWH-LTGY-DKGY, FRM-HD, GRNY-SUCR,  
IP-VUGULAR,  TXT/GRNL-SUCR, TR-CHT

CHT: OFFWH-MILKY-TRNSL-LTGY, XHD-DNS, CPTOXLN, 
SMTH-VITRUS, NO POR

DOL: OFFWH-LTGY-DKGY, FRM-HD, GRNY-SUCR,  
IP-VUGULAR,  TXT/GRNL-SUCR, TR-CHT

DOL: OFFWH-LTGY-DKGY, FRM-HD, GRNY-SUCR,  
IP-VUGULAR,  TXT/GRNL-SUCR, TR-CHT

DOL: LTGY-DKGY, FRM-HD, GRNY-SUCR,  IP-VUGULAR,  
TXT/GRNL-SUCR, TR-CHT

DOL: LTGY-DKGY, FRM-HD, GRNY-SUCR,  IP-VUGULAR,  
TXT/GRNL-SUCR, TR-CHT

DOL: LTGY-DKGY, FRM-HD, GRNY-SUCR,  IP-VUGULAR,  
TXT/GRNL-SUCR, TR-CHT

DOL: LTGY-DKGY, FRM-HD, GRNY-SUCR,  IP-VUGULAR,  
TXT/GRNL-SUCR, TR-CHT

0 TG (units) 20
-0.5 CO2 (PPM) 10

1 C1 (PPM) 1000
1 C2 (PPM) 1000
1 C3 (PPM) 1000
1 C4 (PPM) 1000



0 ROP (min/ft) 15

AZM 358.12 
TVD-8066.86'

SVY-8347' 
INC-88.34 
AZM-358.90 
TVD-8067'17'

SLIDE

SVY-8378' 
INC-88.39 
AZM-359.28 
TVD-8068.06'

SLIDE

SVY-8410' 
INC-90.53 
AZM-358.94 
TVD-8068.36'
WOB-12 
RPM-90+/- 
MW-FW/Uba
VIS-29 
SPM-22 
SPP-127

SVY-8442' 
INC-90.89 
AZM-359.32 
TVD-8067.97'

SVY-8474' 
INC-89.30 
AZM-358.96 
TVD-8067.91'

SVY-8505' 
INC-88.74 
AZM-358.48 
TVD-8068.44'

SVY-8537' 
INC-89 46
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DOL: LTGY-DKGY, FRM-HD, GRNY-SUCR,  POR-VUGULAR
TXT/GRNL-SUCR,

DOL: LTGY-DKGY, FRM-HD, GRNY-SUCR,  POR-VUGULAR
TXT/GRNL-SUCR,

DOL: LTGY-DKGY, FRM-HD, GRNY-SUCR,  POR-VUGULAR
TXT/GRNL-SUCR,

DOL: LTGY-DKGY, FRM-HD, GRNY-SUCR,  POR-VUGULAR
TXT/GRNL-SUCR,

DOL: LTGY-DKGY, FRM-HD, GRNY-SUCR,  POR-VUGULAR
TXT/GRNL-SUCR

DOL: LTGY-DKGY, FRM-HD, GRNY-SUCR,  POR-VUGULAR
TXT/GRNL-SUCR

08APR13 DRLG @ 8465' 
TVD-8068'

DOL: GY-DKGY, FRM-HD, GRNY-SUCR,  POR-VUGULAR,  
TXT/GRNL-SUCR

DOLOSTONE: GY-DKGY, FRM-HD, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  
POR-VUGULAR,  TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR

DOL: LTGY-DKGY, FRM-HD, GRNY-SUCR,  POR-VUGULAR
TXT/GRNL-SUCR, CO2 ODOR

0 TG (units) 20
-0.5 CO2 (PPM) 10

1 C1 (PPM) 1000
1 C2 (PPM) 1000
1 C3 (PPM) 1000
1 C4 (PPM) 1000



0 ROP (min/ft) 15

INC 89.46 
AZM-358.32 
TVD-8068.95'

WOB-11 
SPM-22 
N2-IN-4.7

SVY-8569' 
INC-90.10 
AZM-358.12 
TVD-8069.07'

SVY-8600' 
INC-90.23 
AZM-358.75 
TVD-8068.98'

SVY-8632' 
INC-88.41 
AZM-358.0 
TVD-8069.36'

SVY-8663' 
INC-88.36 
AZM-358.84 
TVD-8070.23'

SVY-8695' 
INC-88.37 
AZM-358.55 
TVD-8071.15'

SVY-8727' 
INC-87.25 
AZM-356.84 
TVD-8072.37

SVY-8758' 

85
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86
50
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DOLOMITE: GY-DKGY, FRM-HD, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  
POR-VUGULAR,  TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR

DOL: GY-DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  VUGGY POR,  
TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR

DOL: GY-DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  VUGGY POR,  
TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR

DOLOSTONE: GY-DKGY, FRM-HD, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  
POR-VUGULAR,  TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR

CHT: OFFWH-MILKY-TRNSL-LTGY, XHD-DNS, CPTOXLN, 
SMTH-VITRUS, NO POR

DOLOMITE: GY-DKGY, FRM-HD, SUCR-GRNY,  
POR-VUGULAR,  TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR

CHT: OFFWH-MILKY-TRNSL-LTGY, XHD-DNS, CPTOXLN, 
SMTH-VITRUS, NO POR

DOL: OFFWH-DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  VUGGY 
POR,  TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR

CHT: OFFWH-MILKY-TRNSL-LTGY, XHD-DNS, CPTOXLN, 
SMTH-VITRUS, NO POR

DOLOSTONE: GY-DKGY, FRM-HD, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  
POR-VUGULAR,  TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR

DOL: OFFWH-DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  VUGGY 
POR,  TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR

0 TG (units) 20
-0.5 CO2 (PPM) 10

1 C1 (PPM) 1000
1 C2 (PPM) 1000
1 C3 (PPM) 1000
1 C4 (PPM) 1000



0 ROP (min/ft) 15

INC-86.83 
AZM-357.37 
TVD-8073.97'

MD-8790', 
INC-87.6, 
AZM-356.95, 
TVD-8075.52'

sliding

SVY-8822' 
INC-89.16 
AZM-356.67 
TVD-8076.43'

rotating

sliding

SVY-8853' 
INC-90.49 
AZM-356.71 
TVD-8076.52'

SVY-8885' 
INC-89.56 
AZM-357.00 
AZM-8076.51'

SVY-8917' 
INC-89.06 
AZM-357.14 
TVD-8076.90

sliding

SVY-8948' 
INC-91.69 
AZM-358.27 
TVD-8076.69'

88
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DOL: OFFWH-DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  VUGG
POR,  TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR

DOL: GY-DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  VUGGY POR,  
TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR

DOLOMITE: GY-DKGY, FRM-HD, SUCR-GRNY,  
POR-VUGULAR,  TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR

DOL: GY-DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  VUGGY POR,  
TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR

09APR13 DRLG @ 8842', 
TVD-8075.52' @ MD-8790'

DOL: OFFWH-GY-DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  
VUGGY POR,  TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR

DOL: OFFWH-GY-DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-XLN, IP-VUGGY 
POR,  TXT/GRNL-XLN

CHT: OFFWH-MILKY-TRNSL-LTGY, XHD-DNS, CPTOXLN, 
SMTH-VITRUS, NO POR

DOL: OFFWH-GY-DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-XLN, IP-VUGGY 
POR,  TXT/GRNL-XLN

CHT: OFFWH-MILKY-TRNSL-LTGY, XHD-DNS, CPTOXLN, 
SMTH-VITRUS, NO POR

DOL: OFFWH-GY-DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-XLN, IP-VUGGY 
POR,  TXT/GRNL-XLN

CHT: OFFWH-MILKY-TRNSL-LTGY, XHD-DNS, CPTOXLN, 
SMTH-VITRUS, NO POR

0 TG (units) 20
-0.5 CO2 (PPM) 10

1 C1 (PPM) 1000
1 C2 (PPM) 1000
1 C3 (PPM) 1000
1 C4 (PPM) 1000



0 ROP (min/ft) 15

SVY-8980' 
INC-92.92 
AZM-358.51 
TVD-8075.41'

SVY-9011' 
INC-92.92 
AZM-359.47 
TVD-8073.83

SVY-9077' 
INC-90.51 
AZM-359.13 
TVD-8071.08'

SVY-9108' 
INC-91.01 
AZM-359.15 
TVD-8070.67'

SVY-9140' 
INC-91.63 
AZM-358.32 
TVD-8069.93'

SVY-9172' 
INC-89.44 
AZM-358.24 
TVD-8069.63'

90
00

90
50

91
00

91
50

00

DOL: OFFWH-GY-DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-XLN, IP-VUGGY 
POR,  TXT/GRNL-XLN

Back to better DOL Samples

DOL: OFFWH-GY-DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-XLN, IP-VUGGY 
POR,  TXT/GRNL-XLN

DOL: OFFWH-GY-DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  
VUGGY POR,  TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR

DOL: OFFWH-GY-DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  
VUGGY POR,  TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR

DOL: OFFWH-GY-DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  
VUGGY POR,  TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR

10APR13 DEPTH-9088', TVD-8072'
TOH-BIT/MTR

DOLOSTONE: DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  VUGGY 
POR,  TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR

DOLOMITE: DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  VUGGY 
POR,  TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR

DOL: DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  VUGGY POR,  
TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR

REMOVED TTL GAS FLOW 
ENTRIES BECAUSE PASON 
TAGS AND AMOUNTS WERE NOT
CORRECT. (Advised by 
Weatherford)
11APR13 DRLG @ DEPTH-9163', 
TVD-8071'

DOLOMITE: DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  VUGGY 
POR,  TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR, TR-CHT

0 TG (units) 20
-0.5 CO2 (PPM) 10

1 C1 (PPM) 1000
1 C2 (PPM) 1000
1 C3 (PPM) 1000
1 C4 (PPM) 1000



0 ROP (min/ft) 15

0 ROP (min/ft) 15

SVY-9203' 
INC-90.33 
AZM-358.12 
TVD-8069.70'

SVY-9235' 
INC-90.79 
AZM-358.72 
TVD-8069.38'

SVY-9267' 
INC-89.65 
AZM-358.25 
TVD-8069.36'

VY-9298' 
INC-89.65 
AZM-359.09 
TVD-8069.64'

SVY-9330' 
INC-90.26 
AZM-359.38 
TVD-8069.67'

SVY-9362' 
INC-90.24 
AZM-359.72 
TVD-8069.53'

SVY-9393' 
INC-88.31 
AZM-359.35 
TVD-8069.92'
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DOL: DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  VUGGY POR,  
TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR, TR-CHT

DOL: DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  VUGGY POR,  
TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR

DOLOSTONE: DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  VUGGY 
POR,  TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR, TR-CHT

DOL: DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  VUGGY POR,  
TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR

DOL: DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  VUGGY POR,  
TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR, TR-CHT

DOLOMITE: DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  VUGGY 
POR,  TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR, TR-CHT

DOLOMITE: DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  VUGGY 
POR,  TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR

DOLOSTONE: DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  VUGGY 
POR,  TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR, TR-CHT

CaMg[CO3]2 AKA-Dolomite: DKGY, HD-FRM, 
GRNY-SUCROSIC,  VUGGY POR,  TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, 
CO2 ODOR, tr-cht

0 TG (units) 20
-0.5 CO2 (PPM) 10

0 TG (units) 20
-0.5 CO2 (PPM) 10

1 C1 (PPM) 1000
1 C2 (PPM) 1000
1 C3 (PPM) 1000
1 C4 (PPM) 1000

1 C1 (PPM) 1000
1 C2 (PPM) 1000
1 C3 (PPM) 1000
1 C4 (PPM) 1000



0 ROP (min/ft) 15

SVY-9425' 
INC-87.45 
AZM-0.78 
TVD-8071.1'

SVY-9457' 
INC-88.97 
AZM-0.06 
TVD-8072.10'

SLIDING

SVY-9488' 
INC-89.91 
AZM-0.52 
TVD-8072.41'

ROTATING

SVY-9520' 
INC-89.09 
AZM-1.56 
TVD-8072.69'

SLIDING

SVY-9552' 
INC-89.02 
AZM-1.01 
TVD-8073.21'

SVY-9583' 
INC-91.05 
AZM-0.66 
TVD-8073.19'

SVY-9615' 
INC-90.51 
AZM-0.46 
TVD-8072.76'
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DOL: DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  VUGGY POR,  
TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR, TR-CHT

DOL: DKGY, HD-FRM, XLN-GRNY-SUCROSIC,  VUGGY POR,
 TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR, TR-CHT

DOLOMITE: DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  VUGGY 
POR,  TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR

DOL: DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  VUGGY POR,  
TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR, TR-CHT

DOL: DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  VUGGY POR,  
TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR, TR-CHT

DOLOSTONE: DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  VUGGY 
POR,  TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR, TR-CHT

DOL: DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  VUGGY POR,  
TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR, TR-CHT

12APR13 DRLG @ 9576', 
TVD-8072'

DOL: DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  VUGGY POR,  
TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR, TR-CHT

DOLOSTONE: DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  VUGGY 
POR,  TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR, TR-CHT

DOL: DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  VUGGY POR,  
TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR, TR-CHT

0 TG (units) 20
-0.5 CO2 (PPM) 10

1 C1 (PPM) 1000
1 C2 (PPM) 1000
1 C3 (PPM) 1000
1 C4 (PPM) 1000



0 ROP (min/ft) 15

SVY-9647' 
INC-91.14 
AZM-0.13 
TVD-8072.30'

SVY-9678' 
INC-91.57 
AZM-359.96 
TVD-8071.56'

SVY-9710' 
INC-91.71 
AZM-358.79 
TVD-8070.65'

SVY-9741' 
INC-91.45 
AZM-359.26 
TVD-8069.79'

SVY-9773' 
INC-90.63 
AZM-358.29 
TVD-8069.21'

SVY-9805' 
INC-90.79 
AZM-356.34  
TVD-8068.82'

SVY-8944' 
INC-90.3 
AZM-357.6 
TVD-8068.44'

96
50

97
00

97
50

98
00

98
50

DOLOMITE: DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  VUGGY 
POR,  TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR

DOL: DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  VUGGY POR,  
TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR, TR-CHT

DOLOSTONE: DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  VUGGY 
POR,  TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR, TR-CHT

DOL: DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  VUGGY POR,  
TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR, TR-CHT

DOLOMITE: DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  VUGGY 
POR,  TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR

DOL: DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  VUGGY POR,  
TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR, TR-CHT

DOL: DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  VUGGY POR,  
TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR, TR-CHT

DOL: DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  VUGGY POR,  
TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR, TR-CHT

DOLOMITE: DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  VUGGY 
POR,  TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR

0 TG (units) 20
-0.5 CO2 (PPM) 10

1 C1 (PPM) 1000
1 C2 (PPM) 1000
1 C3 (PPM) 1000
1 C4 (PPM) 1000



Projected  to 
bit. SVY-9890'
INC-90.3 
AZM-357.6 
TVD-8068.24'

TD @ 9890' 
13APR2013

00

DOL: DKGY, HD-FRM, GRNY-SUCROSIC,  VUGGY POR,  
TXT/GRNL-SUCROSIC, CO2 ODOR, TR-CHT

13APR13 TOH @ TD-9890', 
Projected TVD to Bit-8068.24'
TD @ 9890' 13APR2013
Above Enterprise, Leon Walters

Thanks for using 
Above Enterprise


